
STANDING FAST IN THE LAST DAYS
2 Peter

September 21–23, 2018
Calvary Baptist Church

235 Minzer Court
West Branch, MI 48661

Tim Munger

Tom Simcox
Church Ministries Training 
Coordinator and Bible teacher
The Friends of Israel

The 
Calvarymen 
Quartet

Church Ministries Representative 
and Bible teacher
The Friends of Israel

Name(s) ______________________________________________________________________________________________________

Address ______________________________________________________________________________________________________

City _________________________________________________________________________ State ___________ Zip Code ___________

Phone Number (______)__________________ Email _______________________________________________________________

By registering, we hereby grant The Friends of Israel Gospel Ministry, Inc. permission to photograph us while attending this event. We understand these photographs will 
be used only for editorial, promotional, or educational purposes. We also understand that if we do not want our photograph taken, we must make our wishes known to 
the photographer.

Mail registration form to P.O. Box 250712, West Bloomfield, MI 48325

The Friends of Israel’s Standing Fast in the Last Days Friday–Sunday, Sept. 21-23, 2018
Register by Friday, Sept. 14

Friday 7:00–10:00 pm

Saturday 9:00 am–2:00 pm

A love offering will be taken.

First Session
Concert by The Calvarymen Quartet
Dessert Fellowship

First Session
Second Session
Third Session
Lunch
Q&A Session

9:00 am
10:10 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm 
9:30 pm

Friends of Israel
G O S P E L  M I N I S T RY

THE

Building bridges. Bringing hope.




