

STANDING FAST IN THE LAST DAYS 2 Peter

September 21–23, 2018 Calvary Baptist Church 235 Minzer Court West Branch, MI 48661	 Tim Munger Church Ministries Representative and Bible teacher The Friends of Israel
Friday 7:00–10:00 pm 7:00 pm First Session 8:00 pm Concert by The Calvarymen Quartet 9:30 pm Dessert Fellowship Saturday 9:00 am–2:00 pm	Tom Simcox Church Ministries Training Coordinator and Bible teacher The Friends of Israel
9:00 am First Session 10:10 am Second Session 11:15 am Third Session 12:00 pm Lunch 1:00 pm Q&A Session A love offering will be taken.	The Calvarymen Quartet

The Friends of Israel's Standing Fast in the Last Days Friday–Sunday, Sept. 21-23, 2018 Register by Friday, Sept. 14

Name(s)			
Address			
City		_State	_ZipCode
Phone Number ()	_Email		

By registering, we hereby grant The Friends of Israel Gospel Ministry, Inc. permission to photograph us while attending this event. We understand these photographs will be used only for editorial, promotional, or educational purposes. We also understand that if we do not want our photograph taken, we must make our wishes known to the photographer.